King’s Town Bank
Operating Results — Q4/2016
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Disclaimer

® This presentation may include forward looking statements. All statements,
other than statements of historical facts, that address activities, events or
developments that King’s Town Bank expects or anticipates will or may
occur in the future are forward-looking statements. King’s Town Bank’s
actual results or developments may differ from those indicated by these
forward-looking statements as a result of various factors and uncertainties
which are beyond our control. In addition, King’s Town Bank makes the
forward-looking statements referred to herein as of today and undertakes no
obligation to update these statements.

® The operating results still need to be audited by accountants.
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Introduction

o _ 9 branches
® Establish in 1948, formerly 23 Metro branches Greater TaipeiArea
known as the Tainan -Deposits 12% o
Business Bank. -Loans 84% 5branches =
® Headquarter in Tainan City, (incl. Kaohsiung) | Taoyuan Helngll
1.9 mns population, one of
the 5 largest cities 4 gra“tChiszh .
® Total 66 branches, around T ORI
73% in Southern Taiwan. |
® Paid-in capital NTD 11.5 43 Non-metro branches Y"""“.c"'aV'Ta‘"a"i".‘?‘?f'
bns. -Deposits 88% 43 branches
® Fitch A+(twn), F1(twn) -Loans 16% Uy * 8
® QFII holdings: 22.07% K3ohsiung AEes
(2016/12/31) 5 bra””“\ |
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Achievement

® The Banker : Top 1000 World Banks 2016

Tier 1

Rank Capital %ch. ,?g;e)t %ch. Rank
World  Taiwan ($m) World  Taiwan
754 25 815 2.66 1,222 -2.97 855 28

Capltal Rank PI’OfitS Rank Return Rank
Assets Ratio on on
World Taiwan Cap ital World Taiwan Assets World Taiwan
11.28% 159 2 16.65% 285 1 1.88% 138 1
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Revenue Breakdown

NT $ Million as of Q4/2016

Fee Income
24% N
Provision
111

Interests Income
65%




Revenue (Yearly Comparison)

NT $ Million
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Revenue (Quarterly Comparison)

NT $ Million
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Loan to Deposit Ratio

NT $ Billion
250
17.5%
20.0% 14.7% o 74;91/0 72 4%
200 o;—/G' s —)
160 169 174
150 140 146

100
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109
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== Deposit ==Loan -O-LDR




|_oan Breakdown

NT $ Million
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mF/X wmCorporate m SME m Construction = Corporate (for Individual) = Mortgage = Others
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Deposit Breakdown

NT $ Billion

140
120
100
80
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20

50.7%

52.1%

50.6%

52.3%

ﬁ;

49.7% o

81 79

13
== Demand deposit

14

91

84 85 83
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== Time deposit -O-DD ratio




Financial Asset

Domestic Fixed

Income Investment 28,595 2.97 1.04%
(TWD Million)

Overseas Fixed

Income Investment™ 1,169 5.23 5.76%
(USD Million)

*before impairment

as of Q4/2016




Financial Asset — Overseas

by Rating
BB+br AA- or above
below

20 4%

BBB+~BBB-
48% A+~A-

46%

by Area

Asia
23%

Middle East_—
12%

Europe
33%
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32%

America

Transportation

by Sector
Capita Goods
3% Others 7%

4%

Telecom
4%

Utilities
19%

Durable
Consumption
Gooas Material
4%
15%
Technology
5%
Real estate Energy
5% . 14%
Comprehensive Banks
Financial 11%
Services
9%
® Mainly well-known companies’ senior debts
® Around 98% balance on investment grade
® Good liquidity and re-financeable
® Diversified in nations and industries

as of Q4/2016



Loan Spread & NIM

3.00%

2.50%

2.00%

1.50%

1.00%

0.50%

0.00%

2.21% 2.31% 2.25% — >0y -

. 0 . | | 0

0 -

2.03% 0

1.92% 2.01% 2.08% :
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<o-NIM  -=-Loan spread(as highlighted number)




Fee Income

NT $ Million
2.500 30.0%
24.4%
23.5%
2 000 SO0 25.0%
' 20.0%
1,500
15.0%
1,000
10.0%
500 5 0%
0 0.0%

12 13 14 15 16
wwLoan related == Wealth management == Remittance -©-Fee income ratio
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Expense Ratio

NT $ Million
)
2500 se g 30.0%
24.8% 24.4%
1]
2,000 0.8% 20.8%
20.0%
1,500
1,000
10.0%
500
0 0.0%
12 13 14 15

wmOperating Expense  -#~Expense Ratio




ROA & ROE

25.00% 4.00%
20.20%
00y, | 19:40% 12 6Q0%
= —— 3.00%
15.61%
15.00% — 0
— 2.31% 2.00%
10.00% +86% 5 03% \ /99%
1.56%
1.00%
5.00%
0.00% . . . . 0.00%
12 13 14 15 16

--ROE -~ROA
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Asset Quality

NT $ Million
3,000 1519 1,716 1,902 1,917 2,020
) 118 . 60 38 L %0
12 13 14 15 16
m NPL Loan loss reserves
4.00% e
3.00% 4960% SE‘MO//
P

2.00% = 282%74 1.54% 1.53% 1.60%
1.00% 1285% _—15T%

000% — ®0.12%—s.0.05% @ 0.03% & 0.03% o 0.02%
12 13 14 15 16

«®-NPL ratio LLR to total loans =#=Coverage ratio
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New NPL Formation and Write-off

NT $ Million

1,000

640

500

(698)

12 13 14 15 16
= Net New NPL Formation = Write-offs = Ending Balance




Capital Adequacy

20.00%

15.00%
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0.00%

15.13% 0
14.69% 12 A%

14.80%
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Book value per share

NT §

30.00 28.49
26.00

22.00

19.12

18.00

14.00 2,4 4

10.36 10.5 '10 62
10.00 |
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Appendix - Income Statement

NT $ Million
Items

Net Interest Income
Net Fee Income

Other Income

Revenue

Operating Expense
PPOP

Provision for Loan Loss
Earning Before Tax

Net Income
EPS(Cumulative)(NT$)
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2016
4,903
1,770
852
7,925
1,834
5,691
111
5,580
4,781
4.17

2015
5,079
1,586
-542
6,123
1,610
4,513
53
4,460
3,683
3.09

YoY

-3%

12%
257%
23%

14%

26%
109%
25%

30%

35%

21
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Appendix - Balance Sheet

NT $ Billion

Items 2016.12 2015.12 YoY Items 2016.12 2015.12 YoY
Cash, NCD , Interbank
Q:Sggﬁs,kan L 424 a1 1% PO 182 210 -13%
R/S borrowings
Securities 2.6 67.3 8%  Deposits 173.8 169.3 3%
Loans 124.3 1236 1% R/P 15.6 164  -5%
E;?ﬁ;% ane 2.5 25 0% Other Liabilites 3.8 23 65%
Other Assets 2.4 2.0 20% Total Liabilities  211.4  209.0 1%
Total Assets 2042 2315 3% Z‘;ﬁ‘;ﬁ;‘“‘d“’s 328 285  15%
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